
LOT 9 FOXWOOD ACRES S/D UNR: COM
SE1/4, S 1063.52 FT FOR POB, CON
337.20 FT, N 129.19 FT, E 337.20

MORGAN DARLENE
2289 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03622-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2026 KS 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

16,233
8,300
14,000
38,533

0
38,533

0
38,533
38,533

0

38,533

1484/2380 2/10/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYANT BRUCE R JR

MORGAN DARLENE

1284/2583 11/13/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLORIA N BRYANT & PEN

GLORIA N BRYANT & E
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XFOB:1:1: HOME MH

HX Base Yr

305 SW FOXWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,342 100.8045 60.48 81,164 1991 1991 0 0
AP
30 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 13,935

UEP 80 70 56 677

UEP 192 70 134 1,621

1,424 1,342 16,233

BAS= W6 UEP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W24 UEP= N8 W10 S8 E10 $ W18 S24
E48 N24$.

BAS

624

18

24

48

24

UEP 8

24

8

24

UEP 8

10

8

10

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

8,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


